Members

Scalby Learning Trust

Attendance data

Name\date

31/08/2016

12/12/2016

AGM

12/12/2016

05/04/2017

13/07/2017

John Armistead

v

v

v

Kerry Hope

N/A

~

X

Susan Richings

John Scoble

John Senior

IR N

<] x

Andrew Newton

X[ SN ISNS

IENENENENIEN

ESESENEN

N/A

N/A

Trustees

Name\date | 31/08/16

14/09/16

28/09/16

19/10/16

23/11/16

12/12/16

11/01/17

15/02/17

08/03/17

05/04/17

26/04/17

24/05/17

06/07/17

J. Scoble N4

v

v

v

v v

v

v

v

v

v

v

v

J. Senior

X

X

R. Cannon

S. Hartley

P. Noble

NIENIEN

NIENEN

SNIXISNINS

D. Read

SIS XX

Clafa x| x

NIENENIEN

NIENENENEN
NIENENENEN

SISNISNISN S

NIEN ENENI P

N/A

SISNISNISN S

N/A

NIEN R PP

NENENENES




Audit Committee

Name/date

08/03/2017

14/06/2017

John Armistead

v

v

Peter Noble

Stephanie Hartley

Roger Cannon

v
v
v

v
v
X

Governors of Scalby School

Name\date

14/09/16

19/10/16

23/11/16

11/01/17

15/02/17

08/03/17

05/04/17

26/04/17

24/05/17

06/07/17

Karen Atkinson

X

(N

<

X

X

v

<

v

<

&

Stuart Abbott

v

v

John Scoble

v

v

Sue Cammish

v

v

David Read

N/A

N/A

Mike Goode

Sherri Williamson

Peter Noble

Stephanie Hartley

Roger Cannon

RS EN AN ENENEN BN P

XINNISNISNSNININS

NN NN BN ENENEN

NENENENIENI N BN RN P

NSNS ISNINININN S

N EN RN RN P

NENENENENEN ENENEN

SIS ISIS X

RS ESEN P IEN RN RN P

NESENENIENI RN BN RN P




Pay Review Committee

Name\date 17/10/16
Sherri Williamson v
Stuart Abbott v
Stephanie Hartley v
Peter Noble V4




