Scalby Learning Trust

Attendance data

Members

Name\date	31/08/2016	12/12/2016 AGM	12/12/2016	05/04/2017	13/07/2017
John Armistead	\checkmark	\checkmark	\checkmark	\checkmark	\checkmark
Kerry Hope	N/A	\checkmark	\checkmark	\checkmark	Х
Susan Richings	\checkmark	\checkmark	\checkmark	\checkmark	Х
John Scoble	\checkmark	\checkmark	\checkmark	\checkmark	\checkmark
John Senior	\checkmark	\checkmark	\checkmark	\checkmark	\checkmark
Andrew Newton	Х	Х	Х	N/A	N/A

Trustees

Name\date	31/08/16	14/09/16	28/09/16	19/10/16	23/11/16	12/12/16	11/01/17	15/02/17	08/03/17	05/04/17	26/04/17	24/05/17	06/07/17
J. Scoble	\checkmark												
J. Senior	\checkmark	Х	Х	\checkmark	\checkmark	\checkmark	\checkmark	Х	Х	\checkmark	Х	Х	\checkmark
R. Cannon	\checkmark	Х	Х	Х	\checkmark	Х	\checkmark						
S. Hartley	\checkmark												
P. Noble	Х	\checkmark											
D. Read	\checkmark	N/A	\checkmark	N/A	\checkmark	\checkmark							

Audit Committee

Name/date	08/03/2017	14/06/2017		
John Armistead	\checkmark	\checkmark		
Peter Noble	\checkmark	\checkmark		
Stephanie Hartley	\checkmark	\checkmark		
Roger Cannon	\checkmark	Х		

Governors of Scalby School

Name\date	14/09/16	19/10/16	23/11/16	11/01/17	15/02/17	08/03/17	05/04/17	26/04/17	24/05/17	06/07/17
Karen Atkinson	Х	\checkmark	\checkmark	Х	Х	\checkmark	\checkmark	\checkmark	\checkmark	\checkmark
Stuart Abbott	Х	\checkmark	\checkmark	Х	\checkmark	\checkmark	\checkmark	\checkmark	Х	Х
John Scoble	\checkmark									
Sue Cammish	\checkmark									
David Read	\checkmark	\checkmark	\checkmark	\checkmark	\checkmark	N/A	\checkmark	N/A	\checkmark	\checkmark
Mike Goode	\checkmark	\checkmark	\checkmark	\checkmark	\checkmark	Х	\checkmark	Х	Х	\checkmark
Sherri Williamson	\checkmark									
Peter Noble	\checkmark									
Stephanie Hartley	\checkmark									
Roger Cannon	Х	Х	\checkmark	\checkmark	\checkmark	\checkmark	\checkmark	\checkmark	Х	\checkmark

Pay Review Committee

Name\date	17/10/16				
Sherri Williamson	\checkmark				
Stuart Abbott	\checkmark				
Stephanie Hartley	\checkmark				
Peter Noble	\checkmark				